(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)
Office Of The Chief Engineer (Commercial)
VIDYUT BHAWAN, 4TH FLOOR , BLOCK - DJ,SECTOR - II , SALTLAKE , PIN- 700091
Phone: 19121 (TOLL FREE) , Fax: 033-23598398 , Email: commercial.chief@wbsedcl.in , TAN:CALW05053G

1A)

Consumer ID:950071802 Invoice No.:645500161089 Tariff Code:F (

Installation No:24559999 Billing Date:03.06.2023 Supply Voltage (KV) :33.00

M/S. JAGDAMBA INDUSTRIES LID. Billing Cycle:MAY, 2023 Contract Demand (KVA):1600.00

BIDHAN COMMERCIAL COMPLEX. PLOT NO-757 | Present Reading Date:01.06.2023 Solar PV Capacity (Kwp) :

DURGAPUR Previous Reading Date:01.05.2023 pPF:0.9173

Pin - 713203 Service At:MOUZA-BHIRINGI, DURGAPUR, 1F%:39.9207

Country:India BILL No:C/BC/BUR/123 Nature Of industry: MISCELLENEOUS
Account Reference No:27693297 INDUSTRIES

Pan No:AAACJ6843R

Meter No SE1B0033 Type TOD MC 1000 MF 2.000 |Loss Factor 1 Net MF 2000.00
00
Meter Readings MVAH MWH MVA / Dt. & Time of MD
Time Normal Peak Off-peak Normal Peak Off-peak Normal Peak Off-peak
Present
3297.13 1085.78 1655.25 2992.868 [971.06 1519.868 |1.272 1.384 1.288
Previous 06.05.23 |26.05.23 1[08.05.23
3119.32 996.52 1522.37 2829.33 1889.348 1398.224 [06:15:00 [19:15:00 [05:45:00
KVAH KWH KVA
Reading Advance |355620.00 [178520.00 [265760.000[327076.00[163424.00 [243288.00 [2544.000 [2768.000 [2576.000
* Net M 0 0 0 0 0
Energy Charge Normal Peak Off-peak Energy/Min Charge(Rs) |3064247.68
Rate EC (p/KWH) ¥ 496 359 Rebate on EC(Rs.) 0.00
P.F.Reb(-) /Sur (+) (%0onEC) 0.00 0.00 0.00
L.F.Reb(-) (p/KWH) Add1.EC(Rs.) 0.00
Chargeable KWH 327076.000 [163424.000 [243288.000 Total EC(Rs.) 3064247.68
!EC Amount Rs. 1380260.720 [810583.0400 [873403.9200
Chargeable PF 0.9197 0.9154 0.9154
PF Rs. 0.00 0.00 0.00
Demand Charge *Demand Charge 863616.00
Rate Normal (Rs/KVA/month) 320.00 Addl.DC(Rs.) 182208.00
Chargeable Normal KVA 2768.00 Total DC(Rs.) 1045824 .00
Addl.KVA 1168.00 Reb on DC(on TP)
Rebate (=) /Surcharge (+) (Rs.)
LF Reb(-)/Sur (+) 0.00
PF Reb (-)/Sur (+) 0.00
MVCA Charges @48 Paise/KWH 352218.24

###Government subsidy

## Other Arrear Charges 0.00
Electricity Duty
EDIM Units 733788.00 %0n Net Charge 15.00 Net ED(Rs.) 662650.05
EDCOM Units 00.00 %0n Net charge 17.50 Exemption (Rs.)
EDFUR Units 00.00 %0n Net charge 5.00 #Arrear ED(Rs.) 0.00
ED DOM Units 00.00 %0n Net charge 15.00 ED Adjust (Rs)

Total ED(Rs.) 662650.05
Other Charges & Outstanding (Rs.)
Rental of Meter/Meters 1200.00 Amnt. For Current Month (Rs) 5160207.79
Transformer Rental + GST 0.00 Due Date : 13.06.2023
TCS Charges (Rs.) 5124.94 Outstanding Amount (Rs.) : # 0.00
E.C adjustment Adjustment Amount (Rs) : —0.33
D.C adjustment Adjustment Amountl (Rs): ~~ 0.00
Other adjustment Payable by DueDate (Rs) : 5115585. 00
LPSC Charges 28942 .88 Payable After DueDate (Rs) : 5160208.0(
Adjustments -0.33
Timely Payment Rebate 44622 .90 Payable by DueDate
~Addl IF Rebate for Timely Payment 0.00 Through NEFT/RTGS (RS) : 5071408.00
Total Timely Payment Rebate -44622.9
[Amount Before Due Date (Rs) Fifty one lakh fifteen thousand five hundred eighty five rupees
[Amount After Due date (Rs) Fifty one lakh sixty thousand two hundred eight rupees
Messages to consumer IRegister your mobile No. and email Id at www.wbsedcl.in to get Billing and Payment info.

Payment may be made using RTGS/NEFT in your exclusive a/c no: WBB95007180224559999 with IFSC code ICIC0000104
*Demand Charge includes interruption benefit of 18.600 hours

***Tax Collection at Source (TCS) claimed Under Sec:206C (1H)of Income Tax Act, 1961 .

As a Go Green initiative,you may opt for the E-Bill facility instead of Paper bill and avail Rebate of Rs 5.

Superintending Engineer/Divisional Engineer

For and on behalf Of West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited
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